

Contact: Julie Wilson Representing: Monument Entertainment LLC Email: julie@monumentent.com Publication Date: Wednesday, June 11, 2015 Location: Atlanta, GA

Monument Entertainment Announces RPM Artist Management to Manage Cody Webb

June 11, 2015, Monument Entertainment is proud to announce that they have entered into an agreement with RPM Artist Management to manage Nashville based Country singer/songwriter and performing artist Cody Webb.

April Rider, EVP of RPM will personally handle the daily management. "Cody has reached a point in his Country Music career that he needed a Nashville based management team that could take him to the next level" say's spokesperson of the Atlanta based talent company Monument Entertainment.

Cody is a perfect fit for RPM. His talent in vocals, playing his guitar, and songwriting will now be brought front and center. Monument, RPM, and Cody look forward to bringing Cody to the forefront of country music.

#